CNC ROUTER 

Specifications- 

48″ x 96″ bed (accommodates standard-size plywood sheets) 

1/4″ and 1/8″ spiral router bits 

 4 heads, the head can work at the same time 

 Constant Power water cooling spindle, Higher working 

strength. 

1 Nos Rs. 

28,00,000/- 

(Rs. Twenty 

Eight lakhs 

only) Tender 

Fees Rs. 

2000/- 

EMD 2% of 

tender cost/- 

By DD In 

favor 

“Sangam Rise 

Foundation 

payable at 

Bhilwara For  

NEFT/RTGS 

Sangam Rise 

Foundation  

Bank Name: 

AU Small 

Finance 

Branch Name 

& address: 

Hira Panna

[...]

www.sangamuniversity.ac.in and SANGAM RISE FOUNDATION www.sangamrise.org from 25 Nov 2025 

onwards. A Demand Draft in favor of “Sangam Rise Foundation” payable at Bhilwara for Tender Fees may be 

enclosed in a separate Envelope-1. 

1. The Earnest Money Deposit of Rs. 56,000/-(Rs. Fifty-Six Thousand only) by way of Demand Draft 

only drawn in favor of “Sangam Rise Foundation” payable at Bhilwara shall be submitted along 

with Tender in Envelope-1 as explained bid Documents. The offers without EMD will be rejected. 

(NEFT/RTGS facility acceptable bank account no.